JTAC20xM                                                                                         JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86(513)6852-8666                                                                       http://www.jjwdz.com
Pin Distribution and Description
Number Name Description
1 GND Ground terminal
2 ZCD Zero-crossing detection terminal
3 EN Enable-control terminal
4 ZERO Zero-crossing signal output terminal

JTAC20xM                                                                                         JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86(513)6852-8666                                                                       http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code IGATE Package Base qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode
MPQ
(pcs)
MOQ
(pcs)
JTAC201M A  SOT23-6L 3,000 Tape and
Reel 30,000 120,000
JTAC202M B  SOT23-6L 3,000 Tape and
Reel 30,000 120,000
JTAC203M C  SOT23-6L 3,000 Tape and
Reel 30,000 120,000
JTAC204M D  SOT23-6L 3,000 Tape and
Reel 30,000 120,000
JTAC205M E  SOT23-6L 3,000 Tape and
Reel 30,000 120,000
Document Revision History
Date Revision Changes
May.07, 2023 1.0 Last update